	2003 TREASURY OFFSET SCHEDULE

	Date 1:
GA-Weekly Update File due at ED.  The file must be received by this date to ensure processing for the current cycle.

Tapes must be shipped/mailed to:

    Computer Sciences Corporation

    ATTN:  FFEL Tape Librarian

    71 Deerfield Lane, 2nd Floor

    Meriden, CT  06450 

Date 2:
Approximate ship date to GA for ED-Weekly Unprocessable Update File.

Date 3:
Approximate ship date to GA for ED-Weekly Collections (Offset/Reversal) File.


	CYCLE
	 Date 1 
	Date 2
	Date 3 

	
	0350
	Not Applicable
	Not Applicable
	12/19/03

	
	 0351
	Not Applicable
	Not Applicable
	12/26/03

	
	 0352
	Not Applicable
	Not Applicable
	01/02/04

	
	 0353
	12/17/03
	01/02/04
	01/09/04

	
	


